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Saline Co. POID # 46 - Reunion

Transaction Detail By Account
January through December 2015

Num Name Memo Paid Amo... Balance

5 006R 459.00 459.00
6 007R-RBRC 459.00 918.00
9 027R HH-Coker Homes 459.00 1,377.00
38 115 459.00 1,836.00
48 22.15 acres-RBRC 35,343.00 37,179.00
66 088 HH 139-00088-000 459.00 37,638.00
50 001 HH 139-00001-000 459.00 38,097.00
51 002 HH 139-00002-000 459.00 38,556.00
60 028R 459.00 39,015.00
62 030R HH 139-00030-000 459.00 39,474.00
65 087 HH 139-00087-000 459.00 39,933.00
72 099 HH 139-00099-000 459.00 40,392.00
73 100 HH 139-00100-000 459.00 40,851.00
75 102 HH 139-00102-000 459.00 41,310.00
78 105 HH 139-00105-000 459.00 41,769.00
82 109 HH 139-00109-000 459.00 42,228.00
84 111 HH 139-00111-000 459.00 42,687.00
86 113 459.00 43,146.00
90 117 HH 139-00117-000 459.00 43,605.00
92 119 HH 139-00119-000 459.00 44,064.00
93 120 HH 139-00120-000 459.00 44,523.00
94 121 HH 139-00121-000 459.00 44,982.00
97 124 HH 139-00124-000 459.00 45,441.00
52 003 458.00 45,900.00
58 026 HH 139-00026-000 459.00 46,359.00
61 029R HH Parcel 139-00029-... 459.00 46,818.00
67 089 HH 139-00089-000 459.00 47,277.00
68 090 HH 139-0090-000 459.00 47,736.00
69 091 HH 139-00091-000 459.00 48,195.00
71 093 HH 139-00093-000 459.00 48,654.00
74 101 HH Parcel 139-00101-000 459.00 49,113.00
77 104 HH 139-00104-000 459.00 49,572.00
79 106 HH 139-00106-000 459.00 50,031.00
81 108 HH 139-00108-000 459.00 50,490.00
83 110 HH 139-00110-000 459.00 50,949.00
87 114 459.00 51,408.00
91 118 HH 139-00118-000 459.00 51,867.00
95 122 HH 139-00122-000 459.00 52,326.00
80 107 459.00 52,785.00
96 123 459.00 53,244.00
88 115 459.00 53,703.00
55 006R 459.00 54,162.00
64 032 459.00 54,621.00
76 103 459.00 55,080.00
63 031 459.00 55,539.00
57 025 459.00 55,998.00
70 092 459.00 56,457.00
85 112-Bart Ferguson 459.00 56,916.00
53 004-Coker Homes 459.00 57,375.00
54 005R-Coker Homes 459.00 57,834.00
59 027R HH-Coker Homes 459.00 58,293.00
89 116-Simmons 459.00 58,752.00

58,752.00 58,752.00
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10:17 AM Saline Co. POID # 46 - Reunion
01/02116 Transaction Detail By Account
Cash Basis January through December 2015
Type Date Num Name Memo Paid Amo... Balance
Int Income - 1st Security
Deposit 01/31/2015 Interest 1.53 1.53
Deposit 02/28/2015 Interest 0.36 1.89
Deposit 03/31/2015 Interest 0.01 1.90
Deposit 04/30/2015 Interest 0.03 1.93
Deposit 05/31/2015 Interest 0.10 2.03
Deposit 06/30/2015 Interest 0.67 2.70
Deposit 08/31/2015 Interest 1.17 3.87
Deposit 08/31/2015 Interest 1.26 513
Deposit 09/30/2015 Interest 1.25 6.38
Deposit 10/31/2015 Interest 1.31 7.69
Deposit 11/30/2015 Interest 1.45 9.14
Deposit 12/31/2015 Interest 1.67 10.81
Total Int Income - 1st Security 10.81 10.81
Assessor's Fees
Check 11/09/2015 1035 Improvement Districts Inc. Assessment fee -187.50 -187.50
Total Assessor's Fees -187.50 -187.50
Bank Service Charges
Check 02/28/2015 Service Charge -8.50 -8.50
Check 03/31/2015 draft Service Charge -8.50 -17.00
Check 04/30/2015 Service Charge -8.50 -25.50
Check 05/31/2015 Service Charge -8.50 -34.00
Total Bank Service Charges -34.00 -34.00
Interest Expense
Check 02/01/2015 1033 Duke Family Limited Partner... ~ Annual bond payment -19,530.00 -19,530.00
Total Interest Expense -19,530.00 -19,530.00
Saline Co. Collection Fees
General Journal 12/31/2015 9 Fees retained by Saline Co. -1,237.80 -1,237.80
Total Saline Co. Collection Fees -1,237.80 -1,237.80
Treasurer's Commission
Deposit 01/27/2015 9400 Excess Treas Comm 12.61 12.61
Deposit 03/23/2015 February collections -0.52 12.09
Deposit 05/25/2015 Saline Co Check -8.78 3.31
Deposit 06/30/2015 Saline Co Check -7.75 -4.44
Deposit 07/24/2015 Saline Co Check -1.03 -5.47
Deposit 08/21/2015 Saline Co Check -0.52 -5.99
Deposit 09/23/2015 Saline Co Check -1.03 -7.02
Deposit 10/22/2015 Saline Co Check -0.52 -7.54
Deposit 11/21/2015 Saline Co Check -4.13 -11.67
Deposit 12/23/2015 Saline Co Check -1.14 -12.81
Total Treasurer's Commission -12.81 -12.81
TOTAL 37,760.70 37,760.70
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10:15 AM Saline Co. POID # 46 - Reunion

01/02/16 Balance Sheet
Cash Basis As of December 31, 2015

Dec 31, 15

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings

1st Security Bank 20,323.11
Total Checking/Savings 20,323.11
Total Current Assets 20,323.11
TOTAL ASSETS 20,323.11
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Long Term Liabilities
Bond Payable 243,000.00
Total Long Term Liabilities 243,000.00
Total Liabilities 243,000.00
Equity
Equity -260,437.59
Net Income 37,760.70
Total Equity -222,676.89

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 20,323.11








